

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1314 to HOUSE Bill No.

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1314 as originally introduced  
by

striking on line 26 of page 4 the figures "2,624,006 2,644,006"  
and substituting therefor "3,034,006 3,546,539";  
and  
by striking on line 27 of page 4 the figure "30,000" as it appears the second  
time and substituting therefor "34,630";  
and  
by striking on line 28 of page 4 the figures "640,000 650,000"  
and substituting therefor "755,000 883,073";  
and  
by striking on line 30 of page 4 the figures "480,000 500,000"  
and substituting therefor "683,566 812,157";  
and  
by striking on line 31 of page 4 the figures "10,000 14,474"  
and substituting therefor "15,000 22,495";  
and  
by striking on line 33 of page 4 the figures "50,000 50,000"  
and substituting therefor "150,000 173,152";  
and  
by striking on line 1 of page 5 the figures "3,854,613 4,025,701"  
and substituting therefor "4,688,179 5,609,267".

The Amendment was read

Sen. Scott; Reps. Beatty, Thicksten

*mvn:KD*

1314.1

Clerk.

Chief